

mdp

Before : Shri K. K. Trivedi,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 22nd November, 2019

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:

907. CTSL/291/2018
TP/2375/2018

None present for the Petitioner.
None present for the Caveator.

P.C.:

1. Adjourned for three weeks.

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master